Voter attitudes toward VAD - Midland
Member: Michelle ROBERTS (Labor)

Voter attitudes toward Voluntary Assisted Dying in the WA electorate of Midland
"Terminally ill patients should be able to end their own lives with medical assistance."

Number of respondents = 892

Overall

Total Strongly Strongly
[[[FET-{-I-'W disagree Disagree Neutral DK Agree agree

9% 5% 4% 7% 4% 21% 60%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Strongly Agree voters outnumber Strongly Disagree voters by 12.7 times.

By lower house first preference

Greens Labor  Coalition Other/ind

Total disagree 5% 9% 13% 13%
Neutral 5% 8% 11% 11%
Total agree 89% 84% 76% 77%
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By religion
Other Other
Catholic Anglican Christian Non-Chr. None
Total disagree 12% 9% 27% 9% 3%
Neutral 10% 8% 17% 8% 3%
Total agree 77% 83% 57% 83% 95%
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Catholic
Anglican
Other Christian

Other Non-Chr.

None

Source: VoteCompass, May 2019 federal election
For more information contact Penny Hackett on +61 (0)425 231 786.



